Licensed To: Hauppauge Athletic Assn. HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 7.0 1/6/2016 Page 1

Meet Results

conn vs lindy 05-Jan-16 Yards

Time F/P/S Relay Place Points Improv
Event# 1 Men 200 Medley Relay

1:42.04Y F B Relay connetquot CONN 1 -

1:58.03Y F C Relay connetquot CONN 2 -

2:19.60Y F A Relay Lindenhurst LIND 3 -

Michael Fronczak (11) Mikolaj Matyjaszk (12) Philip Hunt (11) Stephen Salier (9)
NS F A Relay connetquot CONN - -

Event# 1 Men 200 Medley Relay - Lead-Off Legs (50 Back)
41.69Y F  Fronczak, Michael LIND - - -

Event# 2 Men 200 Free

2:07.97Y

2:17.78Y

2:31.63Y

3:02.81Y
NS

Event# 3 Men 200 IM

2:11.24Y

2:33.12Y

2:38.16Y

3:07.14Y
NS

Event# 4 Men 50 Free

24.11Y
25.47Y
26.23Y
26.40Y
26.73Y

Event# 5 Men 1 Meter 6 Dives

180.98
160.57
157.20
141.52

Event# 6 Men 100 Fly

59.11Y
1:00.28Y
1:08.16Y
NS

Event# 7 Men 100 Free

53.16Y

56.26Y

59.21Y
1:02.93Y
1:03.30Y
1:08.63Y

> lieslies eS| e Bies e Mies] eoBiesliles B s M| esBiesliles Bl s Biles| e Bies e By liles|

esBiesliles B s Bies e !

Messina, Frank J.
Coskuner, Jonathan
Subtirelu, Robert C.
Fronczak, Michael
Pizzo, Nicholas S.

Macejko, Dylan M.
Klingel, Dean M.
Matyjaszk, Mikolaj
Salier, Stephen
Dao, Kenneth

Loos, Thomas J.
Micozzi, Daniel

Amarando, Joseph C.

Lopez, Chris S.
Salier, Stephen

Zenker, Sean
Andrade, Cyle W.
Andrade, Cole J.
Cudia, Sean E.

Macejko, Dylan M.
Olsen, Grady I.
Hunt, Philip
Marano, Nicholas

Loos, Thomas J.
Micozzi, Daniel

Amarando, Joseph C.

Mckeon, Ryan
Mikos, Blake P.
Corbett, Charles

CONN
LIND
CONN
LIND
CONN

CONN
CONN
LIND
LIND
CONN

CONN
LIND
CONN
CONN
LIND

LIND

CONN
CONN
CONN

CONN
CONN
LIND

CONN

CONN
LIND
CONN
LIND
CONN
LIND

[ N R

N O R S

[ Y N e S



Licensed To: Hauppauge Athletic Assn. HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 7.0 1/6/2016 Page 2

Meet Results

conn vs lindy 05-Jan-16 Yards
Event# 8 Men 500 Free

6:09.87Y F  Matyjaszk, Mikolaj LIND 1 - -

6:33.99Y F Lopez, Chris S. CONN 2 - -

7:15.64Y F  Subtirelu, Robert C. CONN 3 -—- -—-
Event# 9 Men 200 Free Relay

1:43.58Y F B Relay connetquot CONN 1 -

1:53.51Y F A Relay Lindenhurst LIND 2 -—-

Philip Hunt (11) Ryan Mckeon (11) Jonathan Coskuner (12) Daniel Micozzi (10)
2:03.12Y F B Relay Lindenhurst LIND 3 -
Stephen Salier (9) Charles Corbett (10) Michael Fronczak (11) Mikolaj Matyjaszk (12)

2:13.37Y F C Relay connetquot CONN 4 -

2:33.00Y F A Relay connetquot CONN 5 -
Event# 9 Men 200 Free Relay - Lead-Off Legs (50 Free)

27.61Y F  Hunt, Philip LIND — - -
30.66Y F  Salier, Stephen LIND - - -

Event#10 Men 100 Back

1:02.54Y F  Olsen, Grady L. CONN 1 — —

1:12.89Y F Klingel, Dean M. CONN 2 - -

1:33.10Y F  Coskuner, Jonathan LIND 3 — —

1:37.41Y F  Fronczak, Michael LIND 4 - —
Event#11 Men 100 Breast

1:19.60Y F  Messina, Frank J. CONN 1 - -

1:26.20Y F  Dao, Kenneth CONN 2 - -

1:36.00Y F  O'Connor, Steven CONN 3 - -

1:40.16Y F  Corbett, Charles LIND 4 -—- -—-
Event#12 Men 400 Free Relay

3:46.95Y F C Relay connetquot CONN 1 -

4:19.73Y F B Relay connetquot CONN 2 -

5:02.20Y F A Relay connetquot CONN 3 -



