## **Meet Results**

## conn vs lindy 05-Jan-16 Yards

Time F/I	P/S Relay			Place	Points	Improv
Event # 1 Men 200 Medle	v Relav					
1:42.04Y F	B Relay	connetquot	CONN	1		
1:58.03Y F	C Relay	connetquot	CONN	2		
2:19.60Y F	A Relay	Lindenhurst	LIND	3		
Michael Fronczak (11)		Mikolaj Matyjaszk (12)	Philip Hunt (11)		Stephen Salier (9)	
NS F	A Relay	connetquot	CONN			
Event # 1 Men 200 Medle	y Relay - Lea					
41.69Y	F	Fronczak, Michael	LIND			
Event # 2 Men 200 Free						
2:07.97Y	F	Messina, Frank J.	CONN	1		
2:17.78Y	F	Coskuner, Jonathan	LIND	2		
2:31.63Y	F	Subtirelu, Robert C.	CONN	3		
3:02.81Y	F	Fronczak, Michael	LIND	4		
NS	F	Pizzo, Nicholas S.	CONN			
Event # 3 Men 200 IM						
2:11.24Y	F	Macejko, Dylan M.	CONN	1		
2:33.12Y	F	Klingel, Dean M.	CONN	2		
2:38.16Y	F	Matyjaszk, Mikolaj	LIND	3		
3:07.14Y	F	Salier, Stephen	LIND	4		
NS	F	Dao, Kenneth	CONN			
Event # 4 Men 50 Free						
24.11Y	F	Loos, Thomas J.	CONN	1		
25.47Y	F	Micozzi, Daniel	LIND	2		
26.23Y	F	Amarando, Joseph C.	CONN	3		
26.40Y	F	Lopez, Chris S.	CONN	4		
26.73Y	F	Salier, Stephen	LIND	5		
Event # 5 Men 1 Meter 6	Dives					
180.98	F	Zenker, Sean	LIND	1		
160.57	F	Andrade, Cyle W.	CONN	2		
157.20	F	Andrade, Cole J.	CONN	3		
141.52	F	Cudia, Sean E.	CONN	4		
Event # 6 Men 100 Fly						
59.11Y	F	Macejko, Dylan M.	CONN	1		
1:00.28Y	F	Olsen, Grady I.	CONN	2		
1:08.16Y	F	Hunt, Philip	LIND	3		
NS	F	Marano, Nicholas	CONN			
Event # 7 Men 100 Free						
53.16Y	F	Loos, Thomas J.	CONN	1		
56.26Y	F	Micozzi, Daniel	LIND	2		
59.21Y	F	Amarando, Joseph C.	CONN	3		
1:02.93Y	F	Mckeon, Ryan	LIND	4		
1:03.30Y	F	Mikos, Blake P.	CONN	5		
1:08.63Y	F	Corbett, Charles	LIND	6		

## **Meet Results**

## conn vs lindy 05-Jan-16 Yards

Event # 8 Men 500 Free						
6:09.87Y	F	Matyjaszk, Mikolaj	LIND	1		
6:33.99Y	F	Lopez, Chris S.	CONN	2		
7:15.64Y	F	Subtirelu, Robert C.	CONN	3		
Event # 9 Men 200 Free F	Relay					
1:43.58Y F	B Relay	connetquot	CONN	1		
1:53.51Y F	A Relay	Lindenhurst	LIND	2		
Philip Hunt (11)		Ryan Mckeon (11)	Jonathan Coskuner (12)	Daniel Micozzi	(10)	
2:03.12Y F	B Relay	Lindenhurst	LIND	3		
Stephen Salier (9)		Charles Corbett (10)	Michael Fronczak (11)	Mikolaj Matyjaszk (12)		
2:13.37Y F	C Relay	connetquot	CONN	4		
2:33.00Y F	A Relay	connetquot	CONN	5		
Event # 9 Men 200 Free F	Relay - Lead-C	Off Legs ( 50 Free )				
27.61Y	F	Hunt, Philip	LIND			
30.66Y	F	Salier, Stephen	LIND			
Event # 10 Men 100 Back						
1:02.54Y	F	Olsen, Grady I.	CONN	1		
1:12.89Y	F	Klingel, Dean M.	CONN	2		
1:33.10Y	F	Coskuner, Jonathan	LIND	3		
1:37.41Y	F	Fronczak, Michael	LIND	4		
Event # 11 Men 100 Breast	t					
1:19.60Y	F	Messina, Frank J.	CONN	1		
1:26.20Y	F	Dao, Kenneth	CONN	2		
1:36.00Y	F	O'Connor, Steven	CONN	3		
1:40.16Y	F	Corbett, Charles	LIND	4		
Event # 12 Men 400 Free 1	Relav					
3:46.95Y F	C Relay	connetquot	CONN	1		
4:19.73Y F	B Relay	connetquot	CONN	2		
5:02.20Y F	A Relay	connetquot	CONN	3		
	,	1				